Distributor of Schurter: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 6162.0031 - 6015 APPLIANCE INLET 15A 70C
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
SchurterSchurter
6162.00316162.0031

10
The dimension "S" is dispalyed in (1/10 mm). This information is also valid for the
order code
Mass "s" Configuration
key
12
15
20
25
30
40
The dimension "S" is dispalyed in (1/10 mm). This information is also valid for the
order code
6015|-|H|-|A|B|C|0-|D|-|E|G| O | = Features
Features Configuration
key
without V-Lock
V-Lock V
All Variants
Terminals L / N Color Panel Thickness s
[1/10 mm]
Features Config. Code Order Number
short solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm) Black 15 - 6015-X-2200-A-415 6162.0032
short solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm) Black 30 - 6015-X-2200-A-430 6162.0033
Blade terminal (4.8 x 0.8 mm) Black 15 - 6015-X-8800-A-415 6162.0035
Blade terminal (4.8 x 0.8 mm) Black 20 - 6015-X-8800-A-420 6162.0036
Blade terminal (4.8 x 0.8 mm) Black 25 - 6015-X-8800-A-425 6162.0037
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Black 30 - 6015-X-9900-A-430 6162.0039
The listet variants should be available from stock Other versions on request  www.schurter.com/contact
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging unit   50 Pcs
Accessories